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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

RETRO SHADE Black

SKU:0L2280BK
15cm Black DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style matt black shade in a smart, simple design. It is perfect
for use with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white, providing
better light reflection.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 60W
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-7407240
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 19.5
Overall Width 15
Overall Depth 15
Item Dimensions H195 D150
Fitting Height H195
Fitting Diameter D150
Primary Material METAL

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir22868&Urrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Black

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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LIGHTING

Print RETRO SHADE Gunmetal

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

RETRO SHADE Gunmetal

SKU:0L2280GM

15cm Gunmetal DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style gun metal shade in a smart, simple design. It is perfect
for use with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white, providing

better light reflection.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Primary Material

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Oriel Lighting

Gunmetal

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

19.5

15

15

H195 D150

H195

D150

METAL

product specification

Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir2286Mrrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Gunmetal

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Oriel

LIGHTING

Print RETRO SHADE Brushed Chrome

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

RETRO SHADE Brushed Chrome

SKU:0L2280BC

15cm Brushed Chrome DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style brushed chrome shade in a smart, simple design. Itis
perfect for use with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white,

providing better light reflection.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Primary Material

Oriel Lighting

Brushed Chrome

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

19.5

15

15

H195 D150

H195

D150

METAL

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir2286B€urrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Brushed Chrome

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Print RETRO SHADE Chrome

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

RETRO SHADE Chrome

SKU:0L2280CH

15cm Bright Chrome DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style chrome plated shade in a smart, simple design. It is
perfect for use with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white,

providing better light reflection.

Additional information

Brand
Colour
Bulb Qty
Bulb Type
Wattage
Bulb Included
Recommended Globe
Voltage
Overall Height
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Item Dimensions
Fitting Height
Fitting Diameter

Primary Material

Oriel Lighting

Chrome

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

19.5

15

15

H195 D150

H195

D150

METAL

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir228C¢irrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Chrome

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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LIGHTING

Print RETRO SHADE Red

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

RETRO SHADE Red

SKU:OL2280RD

15cm Red DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style red shade in a smart, simple design. It is perfect for use
with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white, providing better light

reflection.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Primary Material

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Oriel Lighting

Red

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

19.5

15

15

H195 D150

H195

D150

METAL

product specification
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Red

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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RETRO SHADE Brushed Copper

SKU:0L2280CO

15cm Brushed Copper Finish DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style copper plated shade in a smart, simple design. It is
perfect for use with the Parti or Albany suspension range. The shade inner is white,

providing better light reflection.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Primary Material

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Oriel Lighting

Copper

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

19.5

15

15

H195 D150

H195

D150

METAL

Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir2286CErrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE Brushed Copper

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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RETRO SHADE White

SKU:0OL2280WH

15cm White DIY Shade

Description

The Retro is a classic vintage-style white shade in a smart, simple design. It is perfect for
use with the Albany or Parti suspension range. The shade inner is white, providing better

light reflection.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 60W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-7407240

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 19.5
Overall Width 15
Overall Depth 15

Item Dimensions H195 D150
Fitting Height H195

Fitting Diameter D150

Primary Material METAL

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@igppitjetir@octen.au | Details and specifica@ir28/\didrrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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5/21/2021 Print RETRO SHADE White

DIY A competent handy-person can DIY

Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au

LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=4189&_wpnonce=e6ff874aa8 2/2



